
Annual Subscription Rates for Libraries

SI No. Journal Title Print
ISSN

Number of
Issues per year

Subscription
Rates (in Rs.)

Please tick
mark

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       

11

Journal of Astrophysics and Astronomy      

 Journal of Biosciences      

 Proceedings (Mathematical Sciences)      

 Journal of Genetics 

 Bulletin of Materials Science      

 Journal of Earth System Science      

 Sadhana (Engineering Sciences)      

 Journal of Chemical Sciences      

 Pramana - Journal of Physics      

Resonance - Journal of Science Education

* Current Science (24 issues per year, ISSN: 0011=3891)  

0250-6335   

   0250-5991 

   0253-4142    

   0022-1333 

   0250-4707 

   0253-4126    

   0256-2499    

   0253-4134 

   0304-4289   

0971-8044

4 

     4 

     4 

     4 

     6 

     8 

     12  

     12 

     12 

    12  

     1000 

      1000 

      1000 

      1000 

      1200 

      1400 

      1500 

      1500 

      1500  

       1000 

1 Years
Rs. 2500

     School & Colleges  

Payment for Current Science Journal should be made in favour of Current Science Association, Bengaluru.

Subscription Payment details 

1. Online Banking E-paymcnt: 

E-payment should be the first preference. E-payment should necessarily be followed by email confirmation to the E-mail ID orders@ias.ac.in  

along with UTR no. and complete details of subscription /Journals/full postal address to correlate the payment with the subscriber. 

For Academy Journals (SI. Nos. 1-10) 
State Bank of India 
Sadashivanagar Branch, Bengaluru 560 080 
Indian Academy of Sciences 
A/c No: SB 33251454227 
IFSC: SBIN0001811

For Current Science Journal (SI. No. 11)
State Bank of India 
Sadashivanagar Branch, Bengaluru 560 080 
Current Science Association 
A/c No: SB 10356553434 
IFSC: SBIN000181I

2. Payment by Multicity Cheque/Demand Draft:

For Current Science Journal (SI. No. 11)
Cheques/Demand Drafts (DDs) 
should be prepared in favour of 
"Current Science Association" 
payable at Bengaluru.

/ Price list and Order form - 2018म�य-सची एवं आदेश �प� - 2018ू ू

RUSH
Renewal Orders 

For 2018

Before 
31st December 2017

JOURNALS / PERIODICALS

Indian Academy of Sciences
P.B. No. 8005, C.V. Raman Avenue, Bengaluru - 560 080

MY OE FD  A SC C

A I E

N N
CAI ED SNI

We would like to Subscribe to the following Journals/Periodicals. (Please tick mark the appropriate box)

हम

For Academy Journals (SI. Nos. 1-10) 
Cheques/Demand Drafts (DDs) 
should be prepared in favour of 
"Indian Academy of Sciences"
payable at Bengaluru. 

Payment for Academy Journals should be made in favour of Indian Academy of Sciences, Bengaluru.

3 Years
Rs. 7000

5 Years
Rs. 10000

1 Years
Rs. 7000

     Universities & Institutions  

3 Years
Rs. 18000

5 Years
Rs. 28000

1 Years
Rs. 15000

     Corporate Houses & Industries  

3 Years
Rs. 40000

5 Years
Rs. 60000

99 9

tick
tick



Subscription Information

1. Orders for renewal or new subscription for 2018 are accepted until 31 December 2017. 

2. Orders for journals will be accepted for calendar year except for Journals Resonance and Current 

Science for which July to June period is also accepted.

3. Rates are inclusive of postage (ordinary post) and handling charges but with additional charges, 

journals can also be mailed by Registered post.

4. All correspondence regarding journal subscriptions /renewals to be made to The Circulation 

Department : Indian Academy of Sciences, P.B. 8005, C.V. Raman Avenue, Sadashivnagar, 

Bengalur - 560080.

5. Claims for missing issues will be honoured if received within 2 months from the date of publication.

आडर�  फाम � / Order form

The subscription payment of  Rs.

E-payment (Date) Branch Code

DD/ At par Cheque No.

Name of Branch

Date

is enclosed/sent as below:

Please indicate below journals' shipping address:

Name & Designation

Name of the Institution

Address

/ City/District रा�य / State Pin Code

अ�भदान भगतान �पये                                                                नीचे �दये अनसार संलि�नत / भेज रहे ह�।ु ु

कपया नीचे प��का भेजने का पता �लख� /ृ

नाम व पदनाम : 

सं�थान का नाम: 

पता:

शहर �पन कोड़/

अ�भदान � / Subscription No.
(वतम� ान अ�भदाताओ ं के �लए: Only for current subscriber)

 �दनांक / Date

E-payment NEFT/RTGS UTR No. 

Bank Name Place 

From: 

Dear Sir/Madam,

We Would like to subscribe journals as per the list and details enclosed/furnished. 

E-mail

Tel. No.

Mob. No. Seal & Signसील एवं �सता�र :

To: 

The Circulation Department

Indian Academy of Sciences

P.B. No. 8005, C.V. Raman Avenue, 

Sadashivnagar,   Bengaluru 560080 

2019 January 2019

Orders for journals will be accepted for calendar year except for Journals Resonance and Current
Science for which July to June period is also accepted.

Rates are inclusive of postage (ordinary post) and handling charges but with additional charges,
journals can also be mailed by Registered post.

All correspondence regarding journal subscriptions /renewals to be made to The Circulation
Department : Indian Academy of Sciences, P.B. 8005, C.V. Raman Avenue, Sadashivnagar,
Bengalur - 560080.

Claims for missing issues will be honoured if received within 2 months from the date of publication.

31 January 2019.

Money Orders are strictly not encouraged. sunsubscriptions are strictly not encouraged.

Money Order subscriptions are strictly not encouraged.
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