

# भारतीय विज्ञान अकादमी डाक पेटी सं. 8005, सी.वी. रामन अवेन्यू, बेंगलूर - 560 080

## **Indian Academy of Sciences**

P.B. No. 8005, C.V. Raman Avenue, Bengaluru - 560 080

### **JOURNALS / PERIODICALS**

### मूल्य-सूची एवं आदेश प्रपत्र - 2019 / Price list and Order form - 2019

हम निम्नलिखित पत्रिकाओं के लिए ग्राहक बनना चाहता हैं। (कृपया उपयुक्त बॉक्स 🗸 का चिह्निन करें) We would like to Subscribe to the following Journals/Periodicals. (Please tick mark the appropriate box)

#### **Annual Subscription Rates for Libraries**

	Timua	i Subscription Rates	ioi Libiatics		
SI No.	Journal Title	Print ISSN	Number of Issues per year	Subscription Rates (in Rs.)	Please tick mark
1	Journal of Astrophysics and Astrono	omy 0250-6335	4	1000	
2	Journal of Biosciences	0250-5991	4	1000	
3	<b>Proceedings (Mathematical Sciences</b>	0253-4142	4	1000	
4	Journal of Genetics	0022-1333	4	1000	
5	<b>Bulletin of Materials Science</b>	0250-4707	6	1200	
6	Journal of Earth System Science	0253-4126	8	1400	
7	Sadhana (Engineering Sciences)	0256-2499	12	1500	
8	Journal of Chemical Sciences	0253-4134	12	1500	
9	Pramana - Journal of Physics	0304-4289	12	1500	
10	Resonance - Journal of Science Educa Payment for Academy Journals sho		12 ndian Academy of	1000 f <b>Sciences</b> , Bengaluru	
11	* Current Science (24 issues per ye	ar, ISSN: 0011=3891)			
	School & Colleges	<b>Universities &amp; Insti</b>	tutions Co	Corporate Houses & Industries  1 Years Rs. 15000	
	1 Years Rs. 2500	1 Years Rs. 7000			
	3 Years	3 Years		$\frac{3 \text{ Years}}{\text{Rs}}$	

Payment for Current Science Journal should be made in favour of Current Science Association, Bengaluru.

Rs. 18000

5 Years

Rs. 28000

#### **Subscription Payment details**

Rs. 7000

5 Years

Rs. 10000

#### 1. Online Banking E-payment:

E-payment should be the first preference. E-payment should necessarily be followed by email confirmation to the E-mail ID orders@ias.ac.in along with UTR no. and complete details of subscription /Journals/full postal address to correlate the payment with the subscriber.

#### For Academy Journals (SI. Nos. 1-10)

State Bank of India

Sadashivanagar Branch, Bengaluru 560 080

#### **Indian Academy of Sciences**

A/c No: SB 33251454227 IFSC: SBIN0001811

#### 2. Payment by Multicity Cheque/Demand Draft:

#### For Academy Journals (SI. Nos. 1-10)

Cheques/Demand Drafts (DDs) should be prepared in favour of "Indian Academy of Sciences" payable at Bengaluru.

For Current Science Journal (SI. No. 11) State Bank of India

Rs. 40000

5 Years

Rs. 60000

RUSH Renewal Orders For 2019

**Before** 31 January 2019

Sadashivanagar Branch, Bengaluru 560 080

**Current Science Association** 

A/c No: SB 10356553434 IFSC: SBIN000181I

#### For Current Science Journal (SI. No. 11)

Cheques/Demand Drafts (DDs) should be prepared in favour of "Current Science Association" payable at Bengaluru.

#### **Subscription Information**

- 1. Orders for renewal or new subscription for 2019 are accepted until 31 January 2019.
- 2. Orders for journals will be accepted for calendar year except for Journals Resonance and Current Science for which July to June period is also accepted.
- 3. Rates are inclusive of postage (ordinary post) and handling charges but with additional charges, journals can also be mailed by Registered post.
- 4. All correspondence regarding journal subscriptions /renewals to be made to The Circulation Department: Indian Academy of Sciences, P.B. 8005, C.V. Raman Avenue, Sadashivnagar, Bengalur 560080. Money Order subscriptions are strictly not encouraged.
- 5. Claims for missing issues will be honoured if received within 2 months from the date of publication.

	0 1 12
अभिदान क्र / Subscription No.	दिनांक / Date
(वर्तमान अभिदाताओं के लिए: Only for current subscriber)	
From:	To:
	The Circulation Department
	Indian Academy of Sciences
! !	P.B. No. 8005, C.V. Raman Avenue,
	Sadashivnagar, Bengaluru 560080
Pear Sir/Madam,	
,	the list and details analoged/framished
We Would like to subscribe journals as per	
भिदान भुगतान रुपये	नीचे दिये अनुसार संलग्नित / भेज रहे हैं। is enclosed/sent as below:
ne subscription payment of Rs.	is enclosed/sent as below:
E-payment (Date) Branch	CodeName of Branch
-payment NEFT/RTGS UTR No	
DD/ At par Cheque No	Date
75) Itt par eneque Ito.	Date
ank Name	Place
	No. 2. 2. 12. 24. h. l. and Samuel al California and Alaman
भ्या नाच पात्रका मजन का पता लिख /r	Please indicate below journals' shipping address:
ाम व पदनाम : Name & Designation ———	
स्थान का नाम: Name of the Institution	
स्थान का नाम: Name of the Institution ाता: Address	
ਗ: Address	
ਗ: Address	राज्य / State पिन कोड़/ Pin Code
ਗ: Address	
ता: Address	

Mob. No. सील एवं हसताक्षर : Seal & Sign